
• 100,000 GUARANTEED DISTRIBUTION100,000 GUARANTEED DISTRIBUTION to Homes & Businesses 
• FREE ADDED DISTRIBUTIONFREE ADDED DISTRIBUTION  to Racks in Many Local Businesses 
• FREEFREE Online Presence
• PLUSPLUS Professional Design Services, Full Color Printing, 
   All Distribution Charges, Postal Certification

1011 N Lynndale Dr, Ste 1A, Appleton, WI 54914 • (920) 832-9199 • sales@thecolormailer.com

Green Bay/DePere 
Distribution & 
Mailing Dates

Ask about mailing to 132,000+ households in Fox Valley and
40,000+ in Sheboygan, Sheboygan Falls, & Plymouth

Magazines will arrive in 
mailboxes the week of:

Ad copy deadlines are 4 weeks prior to in-home dates

 July   22, 2024 
 Oct.    14, 2024

 May   12, 2025 
 Oct.    13, 2025

Bellevue
Allouez

De Pere

Ledgeview

Lawrence

Ashwaubenon

Green Bay
Hobart

Howard

Suamico

Little
Suamico

Oneida

100100,,000000
Homes & Businesses Mailed

South Green Bay/Allouez $53,936

East Green Bay $35,753

Northwest Green Bay/Howard $30,488

Southeast Green Bay/Bellevue $62,490

North Green Bay/North Ashwaubenon $77,883

South Ashwaubenon/Hobart $45,335

DePere $72,900

Oneida $85,761

Pulaski $53,041

Suamico $82,646

Little Suamico $75,763

LOCATION ZIP 
CODE

54301

54302

54303

54311

54313

54304

54115

54155

54162

54173

54173

AVERAGE 
INCOME


