Green Bay/DePere Distribution & Mailing Dates



1011 N Lynndale Dr, Ste 1A, Appleton, WI 54914 • (920) 832-9199 • sales@thecolormailer.com



100,000
Homes & Businesses Mailed

Magazines will arrive in mailboxes the week of:

→ July 22, 2024

→ Oct. 14, 2024

→ May 12, 2025

→ Oct. 13, 2025

Ad copy deadlines are 4 weeks prior to in-home dates

- 100,000 GUARANTEED DISTRIBUTION to Homes & Businesses
- FREE ADDED DISTRIBUTION to Racks in Many Local Businesses
- FREE Online Presence
- PLUS Professional Design Services, Full Color Printing, All Distribution Charges, Postal Certification

710	
CODE	AVERAGE INCOME
54301	\$53,936
54302	\$35,753
54303	\$30,488
54311	\$62,490
54313	\$77,883
54304	\$45,335
54115	\$72,900
54155	\$85,761
54162	\$53,041
54173	\$82,646
54173	\$75,763
	54302 54303 54311 54313 54304 54115 54155 54162 54173